

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST B/C BILL					
Name of the work:					
Construction of road					
PMGSY Road To Naraina Tola					
Laken.					
Scheme: PMGSY (SC)					

Agency: Ritesh Kumar				
A+ Budhwan Tola,				
Bagaha-1, West				
Champanan				
Agreement: 41 SBD / 2020-21				
Agreement Value: Rs. 72,50,136.00				
Date of Work Order: 18-11-20				
Date of completion: 17-11-21				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark — T/S					
					1.01 Km
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar — T/S					
					1.01 Km

Item No 3/23					
Providing and fixing of typical MGSY informatory sign — T/S					
					2 Each
Item No - 4/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — T/S					
$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{1.50 + 1.28}{2} \right) \times 0.20$					
					$= 590.04 m^3$
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 4.90 \times 0.20$					
					$= 11.92 m^3$

Continuation

601.96 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-7/10					
Binding, laying, spreading and compacting stone regt in WBM-II					Fls
From T.M.B. page no-7					
					Qty = 84.38 m ³
					@ Rs 4041.41/m ³
					= Rs. 341014.18
Item No-8/23					
Binding and fixing typical M.M.G.Sy. temporary sign board					Fls

From T.M.B. page no-2					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 12614.84/each
					= Rs. 25229.78

Item No-9/31					
C/W in excavation for foundation					

From T.M.B. page no-3					
					Qty = 75.24 m ³
					@ Rs. 269.32/m ³
					= Rs. 20263.64

Item No-10/32					
Sand filling in foundation trenches					Fls

From T.M.B. page no-4					
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

$$\begin{aligned} \text{Qty} &= 5.72 \text{ m}^3 \\ @ \text{Rs. } 400.59/\text{m}^3 \\ &= \text{Rs. } 2291.37 \end{aligned}$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-11/33					
Brick flat roofing in foundation					f/s
From T.M. B. page no-4					
					Qty = 57.28 m ²
					@ Rs. 289.47/m ²
					= Rs. 16580.84
Item No-12/34					
Brick p.c.					
From T.M. B. page no-4					
					Qty = 12.34 m ³

					@ Rs. 6202.22/m ³
					= Rs. 76535.39
Item No-13/35					
Brick masonry work in cement mortar					f/s
From T.M. B. page no-5					
					Qty = 47.11 m ³
					@ Rs. 5691.32/m ³
					= Rs. 268118.69

Item No-14/36					
Providing and laying 1500 mm dia concrete pipe					f/s
From T.M. B. page no-5					

Continuation

Qty = 15.00 m
 @ Rs. 3783.42/m
 = Rs. 56751.30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					27945.79.66
Add C.S.T. @ 12% =					335349.56
Add 1% C. @ 1% =					27945.80
					3157875.01
less for below @ 15% =					4736.81
					3153138.20
Say =					3153138.00
Said for					
14.03.2021					
J.F.					